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Active Room Key Charges Report

Georgian Terrace  Hotel Guests

09/12/2011 09/12/2011

Room # Check-in Date Departure DateCard Number Amount Last Use

09/12/2011Date

       207 Mon. 09/12/2011 Thu. 09/22/2011 16386720 $15.00 9/13/2011   1:22:00PM PTREE UPPER HOTEL 

EXIT READER

       324 Sun. 09/11/2011 Wed. 09/14/2011 16386699 $15.00 

       403 Mon. 09/12/2011 Thu. 09/15/2011 16386718 $15.00 9/15/2011   6:13:00AM PTREE UPPER HOTEL 

EXIT READER

       415 Sun. 09/11/2011 Thu. 09/15/2011 16386698 $15.00 9/11/2011   2:27:00PM PTREE UPPER HOTEL 

ENTRY READER

       605 Mon. 09/12/2011 Fri. 10/07/2011 16386717 $15.00 9/16/2011   8:53:00AM PTREE UPPER HOTEL 

EXIT READER

       612 Sat. 09/10/2011 Sat. 10/08/2011 16386680 $15.00 9/11/2011  11:26:00AM PTREE UPPER HOTEL 

EXIT READER

       704 Sun. 09/11/2011 Mon. 09/26/2011 16386703 $15.00 9/23/2011   4:56:00PM PTREE LOWER HOTEL 

ENTRY READER

       706 Mon. 09/12/2011 Tue. 09/13/2011 16386715 $15.00 9/13/2011  12:43:00PM PTREE UPPER HOTEL 

EXIT READER

       807 Mon. 09/12/2011 Thu. 09/15/2011 16386710 $15.00 9/15/2011   8:58:00AM PTREE UPPER HOTEL 

EXIT READER

       809 Sun. 09/11/2011 Wed. 09/14/2011 16386702 $15.00 

       813 Mon. 09/12/2011 Thu. 09/15/2011 16386711 $15.00 9/15/2011  10:45:00AM PTREE UPPER HOTEL 

EXIT READER

       901 Mon. 09/12/2011 Fri. 09/16/2011 16386706 $15.00 9/16/2011   4:17:00PM PTREE UPPER HOTEL 

EXIT READER

       906 Mon. 08/01/2011 Thu. 09/22/2011 16386195 $15.00 9/22/2011   3:10:00PM PTREE LOWER HOTEL 

EXIT READER

       910 Wed. 08/24/2011 Sat. 10/08/2011 16386484 $15.00 8/25/2011   8:31:00AM PTREE LOWER HOTEL 

EXIT READER

       914 Sun. 09/11/2011 Fri. 09/16/2011 16386705 $15.00 9/16/2011   3:23:00PM PTREE UPPER HOTEL 

EXIT READER

       918 Mon. 09/12/2011 Tue. 09/20/2011 16386707 $15.00 

       918 Mon. 09/12/2011 Tue. 09/20/2011 16386708 $15.00 9/20/2011  11:20:00AM PTREE UPPER HOTEL 

EXIT READER

       919 Sun. 09/11/2011 Tue. 09/20/2011 16386704 $15.00 9/19/2011  11:13:00AM PTREE UPPER HOTEL 

EXIT READER

       919 Mon. 09/12/2011 Tue. 09/20/2011 16386714 $15.00 

      1009 Mon. 09/12/2011 Fri. 09/16/2011 16386719 $15.00 9/16/2011   5:36:00PM PTREE UPPER HOTEL 

EXIT READER

      1113 Mon. 09/12/2011 Wed. 09/14/2011 16386713 $15.00 9/14/2011  11:19:00AM PTREE UPPER HOTEL 

EXIT READER

      1211 Mon. 08/22/2011 Sat. 10/08/2011 16386466 $15.00 8/24/2011  10:54:00AM PTREE UPPER HOTEL 

EXIT READER

      1212 Mon. 09/05/2011 Mon. 10/31/2011 16386648 $15.00 9/20/2011   8:00:00PM PTREE LOWER HOTEL 

ENTRY READER

      1404 Tue. 07/12/2011 Fri. 09/30/2011 16385794 $15.00 

      1405 Tue. 09/06/2011 Sat. 09/17/2011 16386655 $15.00 9/17/2011   5:25:00PM PTREE LOWER HOTEL 

ENTRY READER

      1508 Mon. 09/12/2011 Tue. 09/13/2011 16386709 $15.00 9/13/2011   9:40:00AM PTREE UPPER HOTEL 

EXIT READER

      1511 Sun. 08/28/2011 Sat. 10/01/2011 16386544 $15.00 9/28/2011   6:46:00AM PTREE UPPER HOTEL 

EXIT READER

      1514 Sun. 09/11/2011 Tue. 09/13/2011 16386697 $15.00 

      1604 Mon. 09/12/2011 Thu. 09/15/2011 16386712 $15.00 9/15/2011   2:59:00PM PTREE UPPER HOTEL 

EXIT READER

      1713 Mon. 09/05/2011 Tue. 09/20/2011 16386649 $15.00 9/7/2011   3:21:00PM PTREE UPPER HOTEL 

ENTRY READER

      1806 Thu. 08/25/2011 Wed. 09/14/2011 16386491 $15.00 8/26/2011   3:52:00PM PTREE LOWER HOTEL 

EXIT READER

      1806 Tue. 08/30/2011 Thu. 09/15/2011 16386560 $15.00 

      1807 Mon. 09/12/2011 Wed. 09/14/2011 16386716 $15.00 9/14/2011   1:11:00PM PTREE UPPER HOTEL 

EXIT READER

      1905 Mon. 08/15/2011 Sat. 12/31/2011 16386374 $15.00 

Cards: 34Totals: $510.00 09/12/2011
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